國立臺灣海洋大學 國際姊妹校交換學生計畫
志願序清單 Program Preference Rank
1、 基本資料 (Personal Information)
	系所
Department
	

	年級
Grade and Degree
	

	姓名
Name
	

	語言能力 Language Proficiency
	· 英語能力(English)：
· 測驗名稱(Test)：________________________
· 總分(Total Score)：_____________________
· 細項成績(Score)：
閱讀(Reading)：_____、聽力(Listening)：______
寫作(Writing)：_____、口說(Speaking)：_______
· 日語能力(Japanese)：
· 測驗名稱(Test)：________________________
· 總分(Total Score)：_____________________
· 韓語能力(Korean)：
· 測驗名稱(Test)：________________________
· 總分(Total Score)：_____________________
· 德語能力(German)：
· 測驗名稱(Test)：________________________
· 總分(Total Score)：_____________________
· 法語能力(French)：
· 測驗名稱(Test)：________________________
· 總分(Total Score)：_____________________
· 其他(Others)：__________________________


2、 志願序 (Program Preference Rank)
	編號
Rank
	申請學校(英文)
University (English)
	申請計畫/系所(英文)
Program / Department (English)

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	

	6
	
	

	7
	
	

	8
	
	

	9
	
	

	10
	
	



請依網頁公告說明填寫並於繳交資料時與承辦人員進行確認後簽名，簽名後表示已確認所填寫之志願序，不再修改，後續將交由承辦單位依面試成績分發。
Please follow the description of the announcement to fill in this document.  It is not allowed to modify after the submission.  We’ll announce the program you are nominated after the interview. 

簽名(Signature)：
[bookmark: _GoBack]日期(Date)：
